200C/600V
SRS-Super J 200
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
Tinned copper 18 - 4 AWG
Nickel Plated Copper 2% 24-20 AWG
Insulating System
Extruded Silicone Rubber

Awg. Size
#
Strands
#
Leads
Final O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D. (mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min. Bend
Radius (in)
KL24AP02A-D01 200C 600V 24 NPC 2% 7 2 0.277 7.04 32.95 49.04 2.22
KL24AP30A-D01 200C 600V 24 NPC 2% 7 30 0.797 20.24 279.05 415.30 6.38
KL22AP02A-D01 200C 600V 22 NPC 2% 7 2 0.290 7.38 43.86 65.28 2.32
KL22AP30A-D01 200C 600V 22 NPC 2% 7 30 0.839 21.30 324.81 483.40 6.71
KL20AP02A-D01 200C 600V 20 NPC 2% 7 2 0.304 7.71 47.80 71.13 2.43
KL20AP30A-D01 200C 600V 20 NPC 2% 7 30 0.879 22.34 375.79 559.26 7.04
KL18AT02A-D01 200C 600V 18 7 2 0.320 8.12 54.35 80.88 2.56
KL18AT04A-D01 200C 600V 18 7 4 0.364 9.24 75.85 112.88 2.91
KL18AT06A-D01 200C 600V 18 7 6 0.427 10.84 94.57 140.75 3.41
KL18AT10A-D01 200C 600V 18 7 10 0.545 13.84 146.47 217.99 4.36
KL18AT30A-D01 200C 600V 18 7 30 0.935 23.76 457.06 680.21 7.48
KL16AT02A-D01 200C 600V 16 7 2 0.343 8.72 63.55 94.58 2.75
KL16AT04A-D01 200C 600V 16 7 4 0.393 9.97 92.80 138.11 3.14
KL16AT06A-D01 200C 600V 16 7 6 0.463 11.77 119.67 178.10 3.71
KL16AT10A-D01 200C 600V 16 7 10 0.591 15.02 188.20 280.08 4.73
KL16AT20A-D01 200C 600V 16 7 20 0.834 21.19 383.47 570.69 6.67
KL14AT02A-D01 200C 600V 14 7 2 0.370 9.40 75.11 111.78 2.96
KL14AT03A-D01 200C 600V 14 7 3 0.391 9.92 100.29 149.26 3.12
KL14AT04A-D01 200C 600V 14 7 4 0.425 10.80 114.22 169.98 3.40
KL14AT06A-D01 200C 600V 14 7 6 0.504 12.81 151.49 225.46 4.03
KL14AT10A-D01 200C 600V 14 7 10 0.643 16.34 241.15 358.89 5.15
KL14AT20A-D01 200C 600V 14 7 20 0.906 23.00 490.55 730.06 7.24
KL12CT02A-D01 200C 600V 12 19 2 0.468 11.89 115.72 172.22 3.75
KL12CT03A-D01 200C 600V 12 19 3 0.499 12.67 152.81 227.42 3.99
KL12CT04A-D01 200C 600V 12 19 4 0.544 13.83 180.54 268.69 4.36
KL12CT06A-D01 200C 600V 12 19 6 0.653 16.59 251.96 374.98 5.23
KL12CT10A-D01 200C 600V 12 19 10 0.833 21.15 404.86 602.52 6.66
KL10CT02A-D01 200C 600V 10 19 2 0.515 13.08 154.91 230.55 4.12
KL10CT03A-D01 200C 600V 10 19 3 0.549 13.94 199.17 296.41 4.39
KL10CT04A-D01 200C 600V 10 19 4 0.602 15.30 242.87 361.45 4.82
KL10CT06A-D01 200C 600V 10 19 6 0.723 18.37 346.08 515.05 5.79
KL08GT03A-D01 200C 600V 8 61 3 0.610 15.49 272.30 405.24 4.88
KL08GT04A-D01 200C 600V 8 61 4 0.671 17.05 358.54 533.59 5.37
KL06GT03A-D01 200C 600V 6 84 3 0.835 21.20 464.26 690.93 6.68
KL06GT04A-D01 200C 600V 6 84 4 0.923 23.46 594.10 884.15 7.39